Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

33 e 42 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

Junior Indaial 0,000 km
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Prova - 42 Etapa 07/11/2021 15:55

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:01:06

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
2 2:07.457 +2425 6:04:10.197
(161) PIETRO DALLA NORA PIROLT 3 2:06.735 +1.703 6:06:16.932
T R 4 2:09.123 +4.091 6:08:26.055
2 1:31.922 +0862 6:03:17.304 5 2:10.291 +5.259 6:10:36.346
3 1:31.349 +0.289 6:04:48.653 6 2:06.994 +1.962 6:12:43.340
4 1:31.343 +0283 6:06:19.996 7 6:14:48.372
5 1:31.419 +0359 6:07:51.415 8 2:05.273 +0241 6:16:53.645
6 1:31.349 40289 6:09:22.764 9 2:07.231 +2199 6:19:00.876
7 31.060 6:10:53.824
8 1:32.002 +0942 6:12:25.826
9 1:42.761 +11.701 6:14:08.587
10 1:48.752 +17.692 6:15:57.339
1 2:04.063 +33.003 6:18:01.402
(108) JOAQUIM ATANASIO DIAS
6:01:47.967
2 +1.066 6:03:28.847
3 6:05:08.661
4 1:40.346 +0532 6:06:49.007
5 1:41.151 +1337 6:08:30.158
6 1:42.124 +2310 6:10:12.282
7 1:41.225 +1411 6:11:53.507
8 1:42.472 +2.658 6:13:35.979
9 1:42.192 +2378 6:15:18.171
10 1:41.824 +2010 6:16:59.995
1 1:42.171 +2.357 6:18:42.166
(98) JOAO GABRIEL MARTINS PEREIRA
T 6:01:50.148
2 1:59.842 +20.936 6:03:49.990
3 1:41.325 +2419 6:05:31.315
4 1:41.300 +23% 6:07:12.615
5 1:40.916 +2010 6:08:53.531
6 1:41.326 +2420 6:10:34.857
7 1:41.147 +2241 6:12:16.004
8 1:41.869 +2963 6:13:57.873
9 1:41.685 +2779 6:15:39.558
10 1:40.659 +1.753 6:17:20.217
11 6:18:59.123
(17) ZION BERCHTOLD
T 6:01:49.790
2 1:44.763 +4.061 6:03:34.553
3 1:43.195 +2493 16:05:17.748
4 1:44.405 +3.703 6:07:02.153
5 1:43.820 +3.118 6:08:45.973
6 1:43.179 +2477 6:10:29.152
7 1:43.984 +3282 6:12:13.136
8 1:43.920 +3218 6:13:57.056
9 1:42.239 +1537 6:15:39.295
10 40.702 6:17:19.997
1 1:40.734 +0.032 6:19:00.731
(4) VINICIUS IELO MARTINS DE OLIVE
T 6:01:55.240
2 2:01.198 +1.650 6:03:56.438
3 2:00.892 +1344 6:05:57.330
4 2:01.269 +1721 6:07:58.599
5 1:59.548 6:09:58.147
6 2:01.280 +1732 6:11:59.427
7 2:01.052 +1504 6:14:00.479
8 2:00.186 +0.638 6:16:00.665
9 2:03.881 +4333 6:18:04.546
(16) LORENZO ROECKER RICKEN
T 6:02:02.740
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